
Still Wines Vinos Tranquilos — Saverglass Registered Design Modelo registrado « Design Saverglass »

Deliberately transgressive, the THEOS WINE bottle makes a clean break from the traditional norms represented by generic Bordelaise, Burgundian or Hock 
shapes. Its innovative and out-of-step design ventures into new creative and expressive territories within the somewhat sedate world of wine bottles. 
Dedicated to “New Wine Concepts”, THEOS WINE is aimed at trendy consumers seeking attractive, contemporary and intriguing benchmarks.

Voluntariamente transgresora, la botella THEOS WINE es una franca ruptura de las «figuras impuestas» de las siluetas genéricas bordelesas, borgoñas y 
aflautadas. Su diseño ingenioso e innovador reivindica un nuevo territorio de expresión y creatividad en el ámbito algo estereotipado de las botellas 
de vino. Dedicado prioritariamente a los «Nuevos conceptos de vino», THEOS WINE se dirige a los nuevos consumidores que buscan referencias atractivas, 
contemporáneas e intrigantes.

THEOS WINE 75 CL
SUPER PREMIUM



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
3, Place de la Gare - 60960 Feuquieres France — T +33 (0)3 44 46 45 45 | www.saverglass.com | February 2020

Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Base diameter Diámetro de la base
 
Shoulder diameter Diámetro hombro
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado
 
Quality Criterio de calidad 
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

168

5

840

648 kg

1,80 m

25.36 oz 75 cl

3775 

Plate FA

25.40 oz 720 g

12.81 in 325,5 mm

3.20 in 81,3 mm

1.80 in 45,7 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.48 in 63 mm

Standard Estandard

1.53 in 39 mm

PACKING EMBALAJE

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

 Antique Green *
Verde Antique

Ø 18,5

Ø 27,5

Ø 81,3

32
5,

5

63

Niv. 75 cl à 20°C 

Pu
nt

 : 3
9

* : Made to order Sobre pedido


