THEOS WINE 75 CL SUPER PREMIUM



Deliberately transgressive, the THEOS WINE bottle makes a clean break from the traditional norms represented by generic Bordelaise, Burgundian or Hock shapes. Its innovative and out-of-step design ventures into new creative and expressive territories within the somewhat sedate world of wine bottles. Dedicated to "New Wine Concepts", THEOS WINE is aimed at trendy consumers seeking attractive, contemporary and intriguing benchmarks.

Voluntariamente transgresora, la botella THEOS WINE es una franca ruptura de las «figuras impuestas» de las siluetas genéricas bordelesas, borgoñas y aflautadas. Su diseño ingenioso e innovador reivindica un nuevo territorio de expresión y creatividad en el ámbito algo estereotipado de las botellas de vino. Dedicado prioritariamente a los «Nuevos conceptos de vino», THEOS WINE se dirige a los nuevos consumidores que buscan referencias atractivas, contemporáneas e intrigantes.



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Capacity Capacidad	25.36 oz 75 cl	
Reference Referencia	3775	
Finish Boca	Plate FA	
Weight Peso	25.40 oz 720 g	
Overall height Altura total	12.81 in 325,5 mm	
Base diameter Diámetro de la base	3.20 in 81,3 mm	
Shoulder diameter Diámetro hombro	1.80 in 45,7 mm	
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada	0.73 in 18,5 mm	
Fill height Nivel de llenado	2.48 in 63 mm	
Quality Criterio de calidad	Standard Estandard	
Punt height Altura picadura	1.53 in 39 mm	
Glass color Color de vidrio	○ Extra White Flint	
	Extra Blanco	
	Antique Green *	
	Verde Antique	

PACKING EMBALAJE

Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa	168	
Number of layers Número de capas	5	
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet	840	
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet	648 kg	
Overall height Altura total	1,80 m	



